
19.760

23.585

25.812

28.210

29.247

29.472

32.035

33.935

35.860

37.760

39.685

0 500 1m 2m

4m200

Rev: Date: Changes:

Project No:

Title:

Project:

Checked by:

Drawn by:

Date:

Scale:

Drawing No: Rev.

All dimensions to be checked on site. Figured dimensions to
be taken in preference to scaled dimensions.

Notes:

PO
W

IS
 P

LA
C

E

GUILFORD STREET

LA
M

B'
S 

C
O

N
D

U
IT

 S
T.

CHECK IN BOX TO INDICATE OFF-SITE PROPERTY

GREAT ORMOND STREET

Temporary Main Entrance

X

Guilford Street
Existing Elevation - MSCB

SiteZ-[X]-P02_Existing -

1:50

23/11/2023

VL

TS

London WC1N 3JH

Space & Place

02

AutoCAD SHX Text
-


	Sheets and Views
	SiteZ-[X]-P-02


